POSICION
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- A A
A ON

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

NOMBRE

Feliciano
Dartagnan
Horacio
Sayago
Silmalu
Villalba
Sun & Stripes
Tapones
Bohemian R.
Antognazza
Benacedo
Lemon Pie
Garufa
Bianconero
Bora Bora
Catapirata
Fulano
Galisteo
Galusso
Mojiito
Pache

LARGADA

10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00

General

LLEGADA

11:27:30
11:29:00
11:34:28
11:24:34
11:51:30
11:37:34
11:38:20
11:26:40
11:47:30
11:40:40
11:41:34
11:42:00
11:57:00
11:41:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

TIEMPO REAL

1:02:30
1:04:00
1:09:28
0:59:34
1:26:30
1:12:34
1:13:20
1:01:40
1:22:30
1:15:40
1:16:34
1:17:00
1:32:00
1:16:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

D-PN

1,09
1,09
1,09
1,32
0,91
1,09
1,09
1,32
0,99
1,09
1,09
1,09
1,00
1,32
0,90
1,17
1,07
1,01
1,09
0,85
1,07

TIEMPO
CORREGIDO

1:08:08
1:09:46
1:15:43
1:18:38
1:18:43
1:19:06
1:19:56
1:21:24
1:21:41
1:22:29
1:23:27
1:23:56
1:32:00
1:40:19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CLASE

LASER
SNIPE
SNIPE
CAT
FESTIVAL
LASER
SNIPE
CAT
FESTIVAL
LASER
LASER
SNIPE
FESTIVAL
CAT
FESTIVAL
CAT
CAT
FESTIVAL
LASER
FESTIVAL
CAT



